FED. ROAD , FISCAL | SHEET | TOTAL
DIST. NO. STATE PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. SHEETS

=3
-
o

11/ n 4] " 11/
I6 /2 16 HAWAII HAW. |340CD-01-02M| 2002 27 33

21| 2l

70°\ GENERAL NOTES

A I. All hardware, posts and fasteners shall be hot-dip zinc
coated galvanized after fabricafion. No punching, drilling or
cutting will be permitted after galvanizing.

L~ 34" hole 2. Where conditions require, special post lengths in increments
I of 6 inches may be specified.

V
‘Lﬁkf 3. All fasteners, posts, and rail elements (i.e. FBB03, PWEU],
JT RWMO2b, efc.) shall conform to the lafest edition and
amendments of "A Guide fo Standardized Highway Barrier
7%" Rail Hardware”, a report prepared and approved by the
\\ | AASHTO-AGC-ARTBA Joint Cooperative Committes, Subcommittee
\\ On New Highway Mafterials, Task Force 13 Report. Dimensions

3% | o 25" | 2'fg" 1y S 44 x of fastners, posts and rail elements have been converted from
< =< (typ.) \$_4346" metric units info their present form.
6”

_ 95 7" _ %" All exterior corners 4. The Recycled Plastic Block or Offset Block shall be approved

0P SIDE 5. After the guardrail posts are instfalled in the paved area,
- RECYCLED POLYETHYLENE the Confractfor shall grout around the guardrail post and

RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKOUT (TYPE I) OFFSET BLOCK (TYPE II) seal all cracks In the paved area that was caused during the
guardrail post installation. If required by the inspector/

. engineer, the Confractor shall tamper the paved area around
the guardrail post prior fo grouting. The cost for this work

Offset Block or Blockout shall not be paid for separately, but shall be considered

(typ.)

/"

=
~—a

<—— Y6"® Hole

7”

78”
o
———t+——1
"—'—?‘f—/“"‘“‘“
7”

l

!

|

l

|

|

g

|

RN N 1 O S

4]/2”
14"

Offset Block or Blockout -4

Guardrail—= Guardrail Post incidental fo the various guardrail items.
\ A 6. When standards for the fill slope area cannot be met, a site
Strong Post /< S specific, engineer approved design may be used.
(PWEO!) y - = 7. N ' ‘
. . New AC. pavement! af guardrails shall extend 6 feet longi-
(PWEGZ) e FoB03 guardrall bolt ;3_ | Grout around post _ tudinally beyond terminal ends.
PN / ‘ ec fvore No. 8. The Contractor shall install RM-5 Markers at all existing
® q PLAN and New Guardrails within the project limits. RM-5 Markers
e shall be installed at a maximum 50’ o.c.
B 9. Reflector Markers (RM-5) mounted on guardrails shall be
~Paved Shoulder_|_ Paved Area spaced every 50 feef. Spacing of RM-5's on Horizontal
A B Curves shall comply with Table II1I-1 of the MUTCD. RM-5's
Exploded View = >t< - shall not be installed on Terminal Sections.
(Rail and washer not shown) g
STEEL POST AND BLOCK DETAIL A == _ zorMin__ | | cuArDRAIL TrPE  —RPHEIRION
| ( g;a;/,fa;/ j rg c;mpacf Strong Post w/W Beam | 1-9%"| 1-6" | 1-0" — —
l l ’ H Reflector Marker (RM-5) - «|  Guardrail (See Nofe No. 6) Rubrail 2-0" | 1-6" | 2-0" REDUCED PLAN
Reflector Facing Traffic Post AC Modified Thrie Beam ~-0" 0" | 1-0" 0 7 p 3
----- (Mounted on Guardrail Bolt) Filler e e
Slope Break Point L 3 INCHES OF ORIGINAL PLAN 4
4y Con't. | 1.0°
Type III or 1V ’ Y — h — Lo
Retroreflective L T o -
: Sheeting (High ' %vjj:r[% Wn i T ill Slope
1l Intensify) ravi. J |1 I Min AC parapoiis =5 24 Max _ erare or v
A > Stot 1l X 2 - =l ety Rounding= S Sy, e 7"
HE Prior fo installing AC. Mix. No. 1V, Ground o o edsen )
SHEH Galvanized Steel level # remove vegetation and compact \ \ vo.r25rc / GUARDRAIL DETAILS € NOTES
RE ~— 1 i : existing ground fo 95% compaction. \Sipo% ‘
27 |2 (J6" Min. Thickness) = . . :
AR El EVATION Kahekili Hwy. Repairs and Maintenance
1z THIS WORK WAS PREPARED BY ME Waiehu Beach Road fo Camp Maluhia
TYPICAL GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION Ot (oo Project No. 340CD-01-02M
| REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-5) DETAIL AND TYPICAL INSTALLATION sk et e 502 Date: March 2, 2002
5 Honolulu, Hawai? 96816 SHEET No. 1 OF 5 SHEETS

27




DRAWN BY_MM.

TRACED BY

QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

ORIGINAL SURVEY PLOTTED BY
PLAN

NOTE BOOK | prgigNED BY _O.A.

No.

sht-28.dgn

5 " FED. ROAD STATE PROJ. NO. FISCAL | SHEET TOTAL
N Off f / k / 4” /’6 fees— DIST. NO. YEAR NO. SHEETS
Guardrail —= sef Block o Blockout Ng;%o e are WEx0 — ‘I" ~130" %" HAWAI | HAW. |340CD-01-02M| 2002 | 28 | 33
x9. ——
" PWEOI 34" Dia. Structural || _ —HHHHHI ~ X g %o Yo 3l
S + —_ B | e
N ~r >hape = NN = 24" %" x 215" Post
O : Al 574" , 1% _ | Bolt Slot (typ.)
E l O 5/ n 7/ 1 [ g 23/8”\ 1,3/4” 8 $\ wan 0P
A Y 4 o o DESIGNATOR] L N
— _ - (}”C FBBO] 73/8// .§ (57‘5 f\ L‘%sn R (fyp.) _ ~ \
o )] FBBOZ | 2" o t VR N ;,
P___[.'____M K- CH() FBBO3 10" < | "%6” R (fyp.) N H C:_"D
—~—PWEO! o H < =
PRIPY " N " 0 0
RWMOza ~Offset Block or Blockout T Vod. Heavy I Dia. Xbo’ég > 55
¢ FBBO! H Hex NUf‘\ sides %R 95 w |
Splice Bolts _ . H —
\Q \Q ’ " 174 6/’
S O I ol \hs 6 5_
FBBO3{ B H (’O’+5) < ]’-0// _
o Ground g
[ nd u erou l__]%l_f 7] DFSIGNATOR | BASE METAL
. - , il THICKNESS
N & | RWBO'a 12 Gauge
Ny PWEO! o 7 % ﬁnﬁ GUARDRAIL BOLTS AND
Ground o | RECESSED NUT W-BEAM BACK-UP-PLATE (RWBOia)
ine 1
A \ J . L
SIDE FRONT . Pl RN
/// 16" \\\ (/\ )l \\
NF N
W-BEAM_STRONG POST (PWEO) he U /. F G R :
- N 3/ n
ELEVATION 2 & Q y ~____SW%'R
75/” \\_____ 294” R 6/_3” 6"'3” §
STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL WA
« < L %ﬂmﬁﬁmg I R B I R
(SGR0O4a) “&1\@ ' ¥ 10°4F° - ® | @ . ®
- ) - - I""”
2 fgpf % R typ) | |~ | @ /] @ 4/ £ 4@ @
v 4 AN\ 7
6-3" B 6-3" j =% R oy R N o
¢ Rail bolt hole ¢ Rail bolt hole ¢ 3" x 26" ~—
Post Bolt Slot  w Lo © ® 7/ j 4 @ ©
8-FBBOI  FBBO2 B N T -—
’@/ Splice Bolts —\ ,/‘RWMOZa %R @ | ® ® o
o ¥ \ Y
| | i ) V
T I b o e me o || | e
= RWBOia Lap in direction—" (05 Slot (fyp) | Y |
L /—Ground Line of traffic 8/ -
_‘-— PWEO! - — ALLLE: 12 Gauge STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELEVATION 2 SPACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL (RWMOZ2a)

STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL WITH

RECYCLED OFFSET BLOCK OR PLASTIC BLOCKOUT

REDUCED PLAN

(HALF SIZE)

0 / 2 3
ey

l‘ 3 INCHES OF ORIGINAL PLAN »,

THIS WORK WAS PREFARED BY ME
OR UNDER MY SUPERVISION

4

SHMABUKURO, ENDO # YOSHIZAKI, INC.

1126 12TH Avenue

Honolulu, Hawaii 96816

Scale: Not fo Scale

STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

Kahekili Hwy. Repairs and Mainfenance
Waiehu Beach Road to Camp Maluhia

Project No. 340CD-01-02M

Date: March 2l, 2002

SHEET No. 2

OF 5

SHEETS

28




I_p , ” FED. ROAD FISCAL | SHEET | TOTAL
2-6 -3 Z" pisT. No. | STATE PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. | SHEETS

_7]/ I
30 1 Hawal | HAW. |340CD-01-02M| 2002 | 20 | 33
- —
= 1 | 12" Lap
Q)
N /\\}«25’/5 Bend T 5
(optional) % —
% 2 L -
- Splice Bolt Slot (typ.) B x 1" Splice Bo/fﬁ Lap in direction
3/ 1/ 0 Slot (typ.) of fraffic
f{?’)stBzoﬁ Slot I & Holes
\ (typ.) 3 x 2%
L\ , Post Bolt Slof
«=» T~ («Ia ) ) —\ __— ~N
. " 7 NY ® ®
N O—10— ~—-S£<- _ = o
—1 Y, = @ @ %
T'he cross-sectional Ill 1 ”' ] //l 1/ u ‘ . ' " l " ® ®
. ; : 3" 4%" |4 8 4" | 4" |2 i i
ai ’;’)?nsr’ 0”}9 7;9’7: fhi i / 4|44 } 52 = The cross-sectional | T /
part are 10 TiT ove dimensions for this w q1f ) gl
part RWMO2a on the rs1evATOR | BASE METAL part are fo fit over  ZAFA|AA")
oo ot RHOZz THICKNESS part RWW0Za on The BASE WETAL
o approach end and
on the trailing end. RWEOzb | 10 Gauge Under part RWHOZa DESIGNATOR | "Tp10kNESS
on the frailing end. RWEO! 12 Gauge
W-BEAM TERMINAL CONNECTOR (RWEQOZD) g 2 J
W-BEAM END SECTION (FLARED RWEQOIa)
30° ® o~
Contour fo fit over—/
rail element R
N\
! o~ °
30° ® R
Lap In girection ?%f x '/3 " Splice Bolt
., . or (Typ.
, ~Lap in direction )Ry x 1l" Spiice Bolt Shape fo fit
l ‘ l l ‘ Shape to fit or rrartic Slot (typ.) rail element . -
rail element ® ® REDUCED PLAN

(HALF SIZE)

0 / 2 3
e s—

14 3 INCHES OF ORIGINAL PLAN ’J

12 1/4 "
16"

N
N

I 6”

®
)
® G& The cross-sectional |
| | ]
|

% S The cross-sectional | dimensions fqr this 24" 86" j} 76" L | - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PP L dimensions for this 214" 816" ;L 1% L part are fo fit over 7 Varies —~\ HIGHWAYS DIVISION
i1 ggg part are to fit over 7 7 part RWMOZa | [, (Proressonn\
tHE part RWMOZa BASE METAL BASE METAL e STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL
;i DESIGNATOR | T 1ckNESS DESIGNATOR | ryj1ekNESS N
K RWEO 12 Gau Kahekili Hwy.-Repairs and Maintenance
S o Lo i L sy v e e | Walehy Beadh Foad 7o Camp Maluhiz
W-BEAM END SECTION (BUFFER RWEO6a) W-BEAM END SECTION (ROUNDED RWEQO3a) /"R"”"E’?/‘ZS"PE;"’S"?” Project No. 340CD-01-02M
3 - WQ’”KURO( Rt yﬁ‘;’s@“mz,m%»} Scale: Not fo Scale Date: March 21, 2002
5 Honolel, Hawar! 96616 SHEET No. 3 OF 5 SHEETS

29




FED. ROAD STATE PROJ. NO. FISCAL | SHEET TOTAL

GENERAL NOTES DIST. NO. YEAR | NO. | SHEETS

Breakaway posts are required with the FLEAT Terminal. HAWAII | HAwW. |340CD—01-02M| 2002 | 30 33

oa

2. All bolts, nuts, cable assemblies, cable anchors and TEN f '
bearing plafes shall be galvanized. NO. ary BILL OF MATERIALS
Cable Anchor Box w/:’%%asm Guardrall End Section 3. The soil fubes shall not prori‘rude more than 4’j above F3000 1 IMPACT HEAD
Impact WO50A ’ W-Beam Guardrall be necessary fo meet this requirement. o F1304 1 | W-BEAM GUARDRAIL CENTER SECTION, 12 GA
Steel Breakaway Line Posts ] th
Length of need (post 3 thru 7) | PBEZT | 4. The soil tubes may be driven with an approved driving G203 7 W-BEAW GUARDRAIL 12 GA.
W-Beam Cenfer Section End payment for Instaliation /.‘nead. Soil tubes should not be dr/ven. Wlfh. the post S730 2 *FOUNDATION SOIL TUBE, 6" x 8" x 72"
_ e\ W-Beam Guardrall in the fube. If the fubes are placed in drilled holes, £750 7 BEARING PLATE
<] —at  f ' 61203 the backfill material must be satisfactorily compacted ,
—~— [ | S760 ! CABLE ANCHOR BOX
2 Rall exit on o0 f fo prevent seffiement. E770 1| BCT CABLE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY
_ Trafflc side — ] L 5. When rock is encountered during excavation, a 12" Dia. 80 T oROUND STRUT
— ) H ‘ post hole, 20" deep may be used if approved by the SBE20 p STEEL BREAKAWAY EN =
Limit g; 'Pay”i';’;a%’;f ;?EZT-350 engineer. Granular material will be placed in the boftom , £ 0 Fo
of the hole approx. 2 5" deep to provide drainage. The FB62I 3 STEEL BREAKAWAY LINE POST
soil tubes will be field cut to length, placed in the hole > | RECYCLED PIASTIC BLOCKOUT OR OFFSET BLOCK
PLAN and backfilled with adequately compacted material
_TRAFFIC __ excavated from the hole. ; HARDWARE
6. The breakaway cable assembly must be taut. A locking B580122 25 | %" Dia. x 1/4" SPLICE BOLT, POST #2
device, (vice grips or channel lock pliers) should be used B580754 2 | %" Dia. x 7)p" HEX BOLT
fo prevent the cable from twisting when tightening nuts. B341004 2 %" Dia. x 10" HEX BOLT
@ o0 @ o © - @ o0 ® -0t ® o3 9, 53 Standard W-Beam Guardrail Installation B561002 5 | %" Dla. x 10" HG.R. BOLT (POST 3 THRU 7)
T g NO50 32 | %" Dla. HGR. NUT ‘Rz mmra =2
NO30 2 34" Dia. HEX NUT
w/ Nut [NO4] w030 4 %" ID WASHER
@~ @\~ ¢ (2) Washers([W0H| NI0O 2 | I ANCHOR CABLE HEX NUT
, | | . Breataway End Post W00 2 | 1" ANCHOR CABLE WASHER
” l e — % =1 — paean B140404 2 | %" x 4 HEX BOLT
/ _ \ | ,_ GROUND LINE NOY 2 | " HEX NUT
Cabl N - o Lgap:d wor4 4 14" WASHER
Aootor Box F3000 SB56A 8 | CABLE ANCHOR BOX SHOULDER BOLT
Assembly 1 | NO55A 8 %" A325 STRUCTURAL NUT
S760] CB/“ (8) Splice Bolts WO50A 16 6" OD x %" ID A325 STR. WASHER
Ground Line Rall nof attached and HG.R. Nuts
= Strut - a no#a ac B580122) ¢ Foundation Tube Opti For Posts 1 ¢
e7a0] (A=~ at post #3 Nut's INO50 oundation Tube Opfions For Posts 2
IMPACT HEAD CONNECTING DETAIL | *6-0" Spiit Foundafion Tubes S730
ELEVATION *6-0" Solid Foundation Tubes E731
*5-0" Foundafion Tubes S735 W/Soil
Plates SP600
*4'-6" Foundation Tubes E735 W/Soll
Plates SP600
Breakaway End Post %
[PB620] “ Dia. x 14" [B580122
borwr | ¥ Washer W00
e asher W050
zyov(/) N BCT Cable under Nut only Recycled Plastic Block or Offset Block
asher Anchor Assy Steel Breakaway l W-Beam Guardrail
(W00 ET70 Frd Post \ Sround Strut
..... ( ~_—Ground Strut PEEZ0 Ll Lo ot N REDUCED PLAN
E780 — 3] | 358100 (HALF SIZE)
\ ‘»\\\,\\ 0 1 2 3
Bearing Plafe \3/414 Dia. x 10" fﬁ;%; x é%" A— asher | e —— e ——
[E750) Ly Hex Head Bolt [B341004 N ¢ % nrpoz under Nut only |¢ 3 INCHES OF ORIGINAL PLAN ]
¢ %" Nut w/'(2) Washer
%0 Dia. x 7%0 w/(2) Washers
x Hex Head Bolt [B580754 |
ad s X # HG.R. Nut %" Dia. x 7}5” : ‘ STATE OF HAWAII
§§ R Hex Head Bolt [B580754 =~ DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
g : : é E : / é H.G.R. NUf @ ) UCENSE!S E\ HIGHWAYS DIVISION
Wy QR / \
Qg8 | { PROFESSIONAL -
Eégigg N ool Tube 57 Soll Tube [E730 | [ Mo FLEAT-350
nr - FLARED ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL
SECTION B-B - . ,
g? : (Typical @ Post 3 - 7) | Kahekili Hwy. Repairs and Maintenance
LI PARTIAL VIEW OF POST 1 SECTION A-A NOTE: RAIL NOT BOLTED @ POST *3 s wor was rreraren o we | Walehu Beach Road fo Camp Maluhia
OR UNDER MY SUPERVISION P ' N 34000_0].0 2 M
s (@ Post #2) Caete . e roject No. 340CD-01-02M
§ T — Scale: As Shown Date: March 21, 2002
5 Honatol Hawer) %6816 SHEET No. 4 OF 5 SHEETS

30




FED. ROAD STATE FED. AID FISCAL | SHEET TOTAL

NOTE: DIST. NO. PROJ. NO. YEAR NO. | SHEETS
INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO ROADWAY EDGE LINE. Q 30006
WHEN TAPER IS REQUIRED BY DESIGN ENGINEER, = ASSEMBLY CABLE FC HAWAI | HAW. |340CD-01-02M | 2002 | 31 33
A 50: TAPER OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM IS = PC 338756 STRUT 3 x 3"
ALLOWABLE. SIS PC 7826 BEARING PLATE
o | , , ' | , PC 704A CABLE ANCHOR
| GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY
T + + T T T " FROM TRAFFIC
T 1 1 1 1 1 | !
\ { i i 1 1 i . \&’
% I 5 H 5 I 3 ! I : 3 r - ™ W ! o
Vo | X | | \ | | \ | \ | | -
: | PC 96 DEEP : | PC 96 DEEP | . PC 96 DEEP | | |
. o BEAW GUARDRAIL | , BEAW GUARDRAIL | | BEAW GUARDRAIL | LoDl | | FC 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER
 SYSTEM LENGTH = 500’ | 12 GA x 12-6" LG | | 2 GA x 12-6" LG | | 12 GA x 12-6" LG | 12 GA x 126" G |21 1/2 DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST #
s e roc ® ® ® ® ® © ® Q. e
FROM POST #*9 | 6-3" | 6-3" | 6-3" | 6-3" 6-3" | 6-3" | 6-3" | 6-3" |
%" dia. x 14" LG HGR. ' " % dia x 14" LG HBR ' | %" dia x 14" LG HGR._ ' —po NOT ATTACH RAILTO' %" dia x 14" LG HGR. ' 3 dia, x 1%" HEX HD BOLT
SPLICE BOLTS ¢ MUTS|! | | "SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS 11| | "SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS POST BLOCKS @ RAIL | 'SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS || | 'W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER
1N | | 1IN | |/ SPLICES (AT POSTS *#3, | i \$ HEX NUT
o ! o ; 5¢7) ;A...] o r..B;
\ ] i 1 [} f t
. [JRE T I I o | 1] I — S
N 2( )2 P 1! 1 P 1y 1| N
o VT ' | ' ' f DO NOT ATTACH " |’ - b
& N RAIL TO POST #2 | ™~ H
0% 1 = = 0% = T F:u 0% \N = SEE DETALL K"
] B ] | [BOLTS MUST BE INSTALLED | | | | Ol
| || || || % %—I&ATGEDS%gt}/\?S@/gng | a | | BILL OF MATERIAL
|| | | || | | PROPER RAIL FIT | | | | AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY, l
| |RECHECK CABLE 70 BE® | Pc |ar DESCRIPTION
N N N N N | |SURE IT IS TAUT WD | |
NOTES: 1 | | || | ,J | | | HAS NOT RELAXED. | | 96 | 3 |12 6A/126"/6'3"/S (GUARDRAIL)
' A X | | 326 | 1 |12 6GA/126"/6'3'/S ANC (GUARDRAIL)
1) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST * 1. \/ ] } : 704A | 1 | CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
2) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST BLOCKS AT PC 33872A POSTS (UPPER) | | 762G | 1 [5/8" x 8" x 8" BEARING PLATE
GUARDRAIL LAP SPLICES. (AT POSTS #3, 5 ¢ 7) PC 33874A POSTS (LOWER) L_ L] U 995A | 1 | ET-2000 PLUS EXTRUDER
3) THE %" FLAT WASHER IS USED UNDER THE NUT, | 8 20006 | 7 | CABLE 34" x 66"
BEHIND THE POST ONLY. NO WASHER IS USED
AT THE RAIL | 33006 | 6 |5/8" WASHER
4) MANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE 33406 | 38 |5/8" HEX NUT
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL 33606 | 32 |5/8" dia x 11/4" SPLICE BOLT
35006 | 6 |5/8" dla. x 10" POST BOLT
__—PC 33872A POST (UPPER) %" dia. x 2%" HEX HD BOLT 37006 | 19 | 3/4" WASHER
M T wé x85 Wy WASHER, LOCKWASHER e T3a HEY N
%" dla. x 3" HEX HD BOLT 1 UNDER HEX NUT 1045 | 16
TRAFFIC SIDE T W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER i “ dia. x 2* HEX HD BOLT PC 33871A POST (UPPER) 37176 | 15 |3/4" dia. x 2 1/2" HEX HD BOLT
UNDER HEX NUT STALL W/ HEAD ON STRUT W6 x 85 37166 | 1 | 3/4" dia. x 3 HEX HD BOLT
I SIDE W/ WASHER # LOCKWASHER I
SEE NOTE BELOW r@ i I UNDER HEX NUT I « 3900G | 2 | I" WASHER
B S % e LN e s
I i ASSEMBLY W/ 1" RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKOUT OR
B (SEE NOTE 3) ;_ -lla _; NN \/g == |= gggHNg;D‘P WASHER | 5358 | 6 | oFFseT BLock
| — i ﬁllh —— 47545 | 18 | 3/8" WASHER
PC 336724 POST (UPPER) Zﬁo gg%zﬁl ’ I;Ogg f PC 336756 STRUT F— LN 42556 | 2 |3/8" FENDER WASHERS
B ” 42586 | 16 | 3/8" LOCKWASHER
RECYCLED PLASTIC / . ' 1A | “ dla x g TEX Lo LT
| BLOCKOUT OR SEE DETAIL “D" Lo G 336194 POST (LOWER) ﬂ W' WASHER, LOCKWASHER 42616 | 2 | 3/8" dla._x 11/2" HEX HD BOLT
OFFSET BLOCK | ) SEE DETAIL "H" I 46996 | 16_| 3/4” LOCKWASHER
— VIFW “H-H" 1~ ';}2 §3gf53A POST (LOWER) 63216 | 16 | 3/8" dla. x 2' HEX HD BOLT
B 8\ DETAIL "D" SIS DETAIL "K" 6405G | 18 | 3/8" HEX NUT
3 POST ) 3367IA | 1 | ET2000 HBA POST # TOP
N 33872A| 7 | ET2000 HBA POST #2-#8 TOP
5; PC 33874A POST (LOWER) | TRAFFIC SIDE 33873A| 2 | ET2000 HBA POST #1-#2 BOTTOM
W6 x 85 PC 7826 BEARING PLATE 8" x %" x 8" 33874A| 6 |ET2000 HBA POST #3-#8 BOTTOM
———\TRAFFIC X A 336756| 1 | 66" ANGLE STRUT ET HBA
X ] N TRAFFIC SIDE— | !
g§ k ”\/\,IT/ "'= l l STATE OF HAWAII
§§ t:» NOTE: I ) | I'| DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LM SECTION “A-A" IS SIMILAR @ POST #3, 5 ¢ 7. -~ T‘@'" 1 —=r HiGHWAYS DIVIsIoN
L % : EXCEPT RAIL IS NOT ATTACHED. / lF | W%I
<< '
THiEL S— S /Q QW/ N T- P
/ / J—
1, |§ SECT] A % dia. x 2% HEX—" | T \ " , TACK 2-3 WASHERS ON . |
gi E (TYP @ POSTS #4, 6 ¢ 8) % BOLT W/ WASHER, H D gioair W vfiAEs)f(fER, 4} dia. BOLT BETWEEN Kahekili Hwy.-Sidewalk Repl /
S |18 4 LOCKWASHER UNDER = | LM |OCKWASHER UNDER ~—— ST PL ¢ STRUT TO THIS WORK WAS PREPARED BY ME Waihee Park fo Waihee Elementary School
HEX NUT HEX NUT ALLOW STRUT TO PASS VIEW “K-K" OR UNDER MY SUPERVISION : N1
| SECTION “B-B" DETAIL "H" OVER %" dia. BOLT HEAD. Qﬁ(/f{ / . Project No. 340CD-01-02M |
3 P - - (5 | Scale: As Shown Date: March 21, 2002
2 V]E W D_ D (POST #2) (POST #2) SHIMBDKU@%S%% fvggus;ﬁzzm, INC.
& | Honolulu, Hawaii 96816 SHEET No. 5 OF 5 SHEETS

31




	340CD-01-02M_027.tif
	340CD-01-02M_028.tif
	340CD-01-02M_029.tif
	340CD-01-02M_030.tif
	340CD-01-02M_031.tif

